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State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au
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Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

350cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 14:13:28
Event: R01 Laps: 4

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 22.1C Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:19

Race  Behind Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Leader Lap   Lap

1 34 Chris HAYWARD / Homes for 
Every Lifestyle

P5 1977 Yamaha TZ 350 4 4:35.331 1:05.714 2

2 3 Keith CAMPBELL / Murrummong 
Vineyard

P4 1972 Honda CB 350 4 4:36.564 1.233 1:08.118 4

3 289 Robbie HEATHER / Daves 
Carpentry

P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 4 4:38.585 3.254 1:08.196 3

4 85 Ben SHAW P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 4 4:42.791 7.460 1:09.310 3
5 124 Bruce MARCHETTI P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 350 4 4:50.934 15.603 1:10.599 2
6 13 Chris PANAYI P4 1972 Honda CB 350 4 4:57.566 22.235 1:12.748 2
7 27 Rocco IORLANO P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 4 5:02.622 27.291 1:13.641 2
8 28 Mark DAWSON P4 1972 Honda SL 350 4 5:02.665 27.334 1:13.012 2
9 63 Andrew POBJOY / Skull Racing P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 350 4 5:03.272 27.941 1:14.097 2
10 19 Brian LACEY / Skull Racing P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 4 5:04.998 29.667 1:14.465 2
11 351 Eric SALMON / Team Africa P4 1972 Honda CB 350 4 5:09.278 33.947 1:14.956 2
12 12 Ross BOLDING P4 1967 Aermacchi A.D. 350 4 5:15.114 39.783 1:15.750 4
13 92 Ben JAMES P4 1970 Suzuki T 250 4 5:17.835 42.504 1:17.751 4
14 62 Des HEANEY P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 350 4 5:40.532 1:05.201 1:21.672 2
15 941 Daniel BOETI P4 1969 Suzuki T 250 4 5:48.198 1:12.867 1:23.704 3

DNF 51 David CAMPBELL P4 1972 Honda CB 350 3 3:54.002 1 Lap 1:15.597 2

Fastest Lap was 1:05.714 by Chris HAYWARD

Current race lap record for P4_350 class - 1:06.322 by Keith CAMPBELL on a 1972 Honda CB 350 set on 23/10/10
Current race lap record for P5_350 class - 1:03.970 by Lachlan HILL on a 1977 Yamaha TZ 350 set on 08/04/17

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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350cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 14:13:28
Event: R01 Laps: 4

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 22.1C Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:19

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
3 Keith CAMPBELL 1:12.016 1:08.217 1:08.213 1:08.118
12 Ross BOLDING 1:24.649 1:17.820 1:16.895 1:15.750
13 Chris PANAYI 1:18.374 1:12.748 1:12.942 1:13.502
19 Brian LACEY 1:21.450 1:14.465 1:14.588 1:14.495
27 Rocco IORLANO 1:19.869 1:13.641 1:14.465 1:14.647
28 Mark DAWSON 1:19.502 1:13.012 1:14.729 1:15.422
34 Chris HAYWARD 1:15.875 1:05.714 1:06.898 1:06.844
51 David CAMPBELL 1:22.253 1:15.597 1:16.152
62 Des HEANEY 1:30.789 1:21.672 1:23.615 1:24.456
63 Andrew POBJOY 1:20.564 1:14.097 1:14.414 1:14.197
85 Ben SHAW 1:14.485 1:09.332 1:09.310 1:09.664
92 Ben JAMES 1:24.270 1:17.983 1:17.831 1:17.751
124 Bruce MARCHETTI 1:16.728 1:10.599 1:11.528 1:12.079
289 Robbie HEATHER 1:12.764 1:08.521 1:08.196 1:09.104
351 Eric SALMON 1:22.502 1:14.956 1:15.363 1:16.457
941 Daniel BOETI 1:34.841 1:24.885 1:23.704 1:24.768

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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350cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 14:13:28
Event: R01 Laps: 4

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 22.1C Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:19

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 3 Keith CAMPBELL 1972 Honda CB 350 1:12.016 1
2 1 3 Keith CAMPBELL 1972 Honda CB 350 1:08.217 2
2 3 34 Chris HAYWARD 1977 Yamaha TZ 350 1:05.714 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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350cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 14:13:28
Event: R01 Laps: 4

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 22.1C Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:20

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
12 1:17.820 22.236 351 1:16.457 33.947

Lap 1 62 1:21.672 32.228 12 1:15.750 39.783
3 1:12.016 941 1:24.885 39.493 92 1:17.751 42.504

289 1:12.764 .748 62 1:24.456 1:05.20
85 1:14.485 2.469 Lap 3 941 1:24.768 1:12.86
34 1:15.875 3.859 3 1:08.213
124 1:16.728 4.712 34 1:06.898 .041
13 1:18.374 6.358 289 1:08.196 1.035
28 1:19.502 7.486 85 1:09.310 4.681
27 1:19.869 7.853 124 1:11.528 10.409
63 1:20.564 8.548 13 1:12.942 15.618
19 1:21.450 9.434 28 1:14.729 18.797
51 1:22.253 10.237 27 1:14.465 19.529
351 1:22.502 10.486 63 1:14.414 20.629
92 1:24.270 12.254 19 1:14.588 22.057
12 1:24.649 12.633 351 1:15.363 24.375
62 1:30.789 18.773 51 1:16.152 25.556
941 1:34.841 22.825 12 1:16.895 30.918

92 1:17.831 31.638
Lap 2 62 1:23.615 47.630

3 1:08.217 941 1:23.704 54.984
289 1:08.521 1.052
34 1:05.714 1.356 Lap 4
85 1:09.332 3.584 34 1:06.844
124 1:10.599 7.094 3 1:08.118 1.233
13 1:12.748 10.889 289 1:09.104 3.254
28 1:13.012 12.281 85 1:09.664 7.460
27 1:13.641 13.277 124 1:12.079 15.603
63 1:14.097 14.428 13 1:13.502 22.235
19 1:14.465 15.682 27 1:14.647 27.291
351 1:14.956 17.225 28 1:15.422 27.334
51 1:15.597 17.617 63 1:14.197 27.941
92 1:17.983 22.020 19 1:14.495 29.667

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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350cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 14:13:28
Event: R01 Laps: 4

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 22.1C Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:20

Grid 1 2 3 4
 34 3 3 3 34

3 289 289 34 3
85 85 34 289 289
124 34 85 85 85
289 124 124 124 124
13 13 13 13 13
28 28 28 28 27
63 27 27 27 28
19 63 63 63 63
27 19 19 19 19
51 51 351 351 351
351 351 51 51 12
12 92 92 12 92
24 12 12 92 62
32 62 62 62 941
92 941 941 941
941
62

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


